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202202170000
68930

02/17/2022
10:12:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE
DELEGATION
OFFICE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CLARK DOUG

201711010003
96720

11/01/2017
03:58:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE
DELEGATION
OFFICE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ELLIOTT DALE Other:SEE
INST

201711010003
96710

11/01/2017
03:58:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE
DELEGATION
OFFICE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CLARK
DOUGLAS C

Other:SEE
INST

201711010003
96730

11/01/2017
03:58:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE
DELEGATION
OFFICE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BENTLEY RUX Other:SEE
INST

201711010003
96740

11/01/2017
03:59:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE
DELEGATION
OFFICE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WILLIAMS
JAMIA
ALEXANDER

Other:SEE
INST

202202210000
72730

02/21/2022
09:06:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE
DELEGATION
OFFICE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BENTLEY RUX


