Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SHELBY COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION OFFICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202170000 68930	02/17/2022 10:12:12	SHELBY COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION OFFICE		OATHS OF OFFICE	CLARK DOUG						
201711010003 96720	11/01/2017 03:58:58	SHELBY COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION OFFICE		OATHS OF OFFICE	ELLIOTT DALE						Other:SEE INST
201711010003 96710	11/01/2017 03:58:57	SHELBY COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION OFFICE		OATHS OF OFFICE	CLARK DOUGLAS C						Other:SEE INST
201711010003 96730	11/01/2017 03:58:59	SHELBY COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION OFFICE		OATHS OF OFFICE	BENTLEY RUX						Other:SEE INST
201711010003 96740	11/01/2017 03:59:00	SHELBY COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION OFFICE		OATHS OF OFFICE	WILLIAMS JAMIA ALEXANDER						Other:SEE INST
202202210000 72730	02/21/2022 09:06:43	SHELBY COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION OFFICE		OATHS OF OFFICE	BENTLEY RUX						